
 

 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar 
For the week commencing 3 March 2014 
 

 
This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for 
monitoring and analysis. 

 
Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  

 
Mar Day Release Period Key Indicator* Unit Last BN 

3 Mon ABS 5676.0 Business Indicators 
- 
ANZ Job Ads Series 
- 
- 
TD-MI Inflation Gauge 
- 
HIA New Home Sales 
- 
AIG PMI Survey 
RBA Commodity Price Index 
 

Dec Q 
- 

Feb 
- 
- 

Feb 
- 

Jan 
- 

Feb 
Feb 

Company gross operating profits 
Wages & salaries 
NSW newspaper job ads 
AUS newspaper job ads 
AUS internet job ads 
Headline inflation 
Trimmed mean inflation 
NSW house sales 
AUS house sales 
Manufacturing performance 
SDR Terms 

Q%ch 
- 

M%ch 
- 
- 

Y%ch 
- 

M%ch 
- 

Index 
M%ch 

 

0.5 
1.0 

-8.4 
-1.4 
-0.2 
2.7 
2.9 
5.8 

-0.4 
46.7 
-1.5 

N 
- 
Y 
- 
- 
N 
- 
N 
- 
N 
N 

4 Tue ABS 8731.0 Building Approvals 
- 
ABS 5302.0 Balance of Payments 
- 
ABS 5519.0.55.001 Government finance  
- 
RBA Interest Rate Decision 
 
 

Jan 
- 

Dec Q 
- 

Dec Q 
- 

Mar 

NSW Dwelling approvals 
AUS Dwelling approvals 
Current account balance 
Balance on G&S 
GG Final consumption 
GG Investment 
Overnight cash rate 

M%ch 
- 

$b 
$m 

Q%ch 
Q%ch 

% 

3.8 
-2.9 

-12.7 
-2.6 
1.0 

0 
2.5 

 Y 
- 
N 
- 
N 
- 
Y 

5 Wed ABS 5206.0 National Accounts 
- 
AIG PSI Survey 

Dec Q 
- 

Feb 
 
 

NSW SFD 
AUS DFD 
Service industry performance 
 

Q%ch 
- 

Index 

0.4 
0.4 

49.3 

Y 
- 
N 

6 Thur ABS 8501.0 Retail Sales 
 
ABS 5368.0 International trade  
 

Jan 
- 

Jan 
- 



NSW  Retail sales 
AUS  Retail sales 
NSW merchandise exports 
NSW merchandise imports 

M%ch 
- 

Y%ch 
- 

0.9 
0.5 
3.9 

13.5 
 

Y 
- 
N 
- 

7 Fri AIG PCI Survey Jan 
 

Construction industry performance 
 

Index 48.2 N 
 

 

 National 

 Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available 
 

Weekly Economic Calendar – International * 
 

Mar Day Release Period Key Indicator Unit Last 
3 Mon CHN PMI manufacturing 

EMU PMI manufacturing 
UK PMI manufacturing 
 

Feb 
Feb 
Feb 

Manufacturing performance 
Manufacturing performance 
Manufacturing performance 

Index 
- 
- 

53.0 
53.0 
56.7 

4 Tue  
 

    

5 Wed UK PMI services  Feb Service performance index 58.3 
 

6 Thur US ADP employment 
UK BoE rate announcement 
EMU ECB rate announcement 

Feb 
Mar 
Mar 

Private sector payroll 
Overnight cash rate  
Overnight cash rate 

‘000 
% 
% 
 

175 
0.5 

0.25 

7 Fri US Non-farm payrolls unemployment 
rate 
 

 Feb 
- 

Change in non-farm payrolls 
Unemployment rate 
 

‘000 
% 

113 
6.6 

 
* North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time. 


