The Weekly Economic Calendar For the week commencing 3 March 2014

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis.

Weekly Economic Calendar - Australia

Mar	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator*	Unit	Last	BN
3	Mon	ABS 5676.0 Business Indicators	Dec Q	Company gross operating profits	Q%ch	0.5	Ν
		-	-	Wages & salaries	-	1.0	-
		ANZ Job Ads Series	Feb	NSW newspaper job ads	M%ch	-8.4	Υ
		-	-	AUS newspaper job ads	-	-1.4	-
		-	-	AUS internet job ads	-	-0.2	-
		TD-MI Inflation Gauge	Feb	Headline inflation	Y%ch	2.7	N
		-	-	Trimmed mean inflation	-	2.9	-
		HIA New Home Sales	Jan	NSW house sales	M%ch	5.8	Ν
		-	-	AUS house sales	-	-0.4	-
		AIG PMI Survey	Feb	Manufacturing performance	Index	46.7	N
		RBA Commodity Price Index	Feb	SDR Terms	M%ch	-1.5	Ν
4	Tue	ABS 8731.0 Building Approvals	Jan	NSW Dwelling approvals	M%ch	3.8	Υ
		-	-	AUS Dwelling approvals	-	-2.9	-
		ABS 5302.0 Balance of Payments	Dec Q	Current account balance	\$b	-12.7	Ν
		-	-	Balance on G&S	\$m	-2.6	-
		ABS 5519.0.55.001 Government finance	Dec Q	GG Final consumption	Q%ch	1.0	N
		-	-	GG Investment	Q%ch	0	-
		RBA Interest Rate Decision	Mar	Overnight cash rate	%	2.5	Υ
5	Wed	ABS 5206.0 National Accounts	Dec Q	NSW SFD	Q%ch	0.4	Υ
		-		AUS DFD	-	0.4	-
		AIG PSI Survey	Feb	Service industry performance	Index	49.3	N
-	Thus	ADC 0504 0 Detail Color	lan	NCW Detail color	MO/ ak	0.0	V
6	Thur	ABS 8501.0 Retail Sales	Jan	NSW Retail sales	M%ch	0.9	Υ
		ARC FOCO O International trade	- lan	AUS Retail sales	- V0/ -h	0.5	- N
		ABS 5368.0 International trade	Jan	NSW merchandise exports	Y%ch	3.9	N
			-	NSW merchandise imports	-	13.5	-
7	Fri	AIG PCI Survey	Jan	Construction industry performance	Index	48.2	N
		-					

- Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

Weekly Economic Calendar – International *

Mar	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator	Unit	Last
3	Mon	CHN PMI manufacturing	Feb	Manufacturing performance	Index	53.0
		EMU PMI manufacturing	Feb	Manufacturing performance	-	53.0
		UK PMI manufacturing	Feb	Manufacturing performance	-	56.7
4	Tue					
5	Wed	UK PMI services	Feb	Service performance	index	58.3
6	Thur	US ADP employment	Feb	Private sector payroll	,000	175
		UK BoE rate announcement	Mar	Overnight cash rate	%	0.5
		EMU ECB rate announcement	Mar	Overnight cash rate	%	0.25
7	Fri	US Non-farm payrolls unemployment	Feb	Change in non-farm payrolls	'000	113
		rate	-	Unemployment rate	%	6.6

North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time.